AGENDA
Thursday, March 19, 2009

Unless a Change of Meeting Notice is Published, Thursday Appointments are for

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:15

Discussion Only and No Action Will Be Taken
(SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

Chris Young, Steve Knowling & Laurel Schmid
e Executive Session

Timothy Roshetko, NE Ohio Natural Gas
e Natural Gas Discussion

Roy Miller & Chris Young
e [Executive Session

Bob Sigler, Deputy Clerk/Finance
e Finance Discussion

Commissioners to Training Center & Lunch
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Next Business Meeting: Monday, March 23, 2009
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