AGENDA Thursday, March 19, 2009

Unless a Change of Meeting Notice is Published, Thursday Appointments are for Discussion Only and No Action Will Be Taken (SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

8:30	Chris Young, Steve Knowling & Laurel SchmidExecutive Session
9:00	Timothy Roshetko, NE Ohio Natural GasNatural Gas Discussion
9:30	Roy Miller & Chris YoungExecutive Session
10:00	Bob Sigler, Deputy Clerk/FinanceFinance Discussion
10:15	Commissioners to Training Center & Lunch

Next Business Meeting: Monday, March 23, 2009